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optional tank

Type Pressure Volume

1
2

3
4

5
6

40,000 psi 20 cc
30,000 psi 50 cc

10,000 psi 100 cc

20,000 psi 125 cc

15,000 psi

10,000 psi

175 cc

250 cc

blue: automatic valve option

green : hand operated valve option

red : temperatue option

If 2 cylinders

7
8

9
10

11
12

5,000 psi 500 cc
1,875 psi 1000 cc

30,000 psi 150 cc

20,000 psi 250 cc

15,000 psi

10,000 psi

300 cc

500 cc

13 5,000 psi 1000 cc

23, RUE DU PORT

92022 NANTERRE

DESIGNATION

APPROVAL:

DESIGNER: DATE :

DATE :FRANCE

www.floxlab.com

PAGE:

ETUDE:SAD

PAN

11/10/22

11/10/22
13002

SYRINGE PUMP

N:\FLOXLAB\5 TECHNIQUES\PID\5 PUMPS\DUAL CYLINDER PUMP\GENERATION 2\BTDP SERIES V2.DWG

Burt Pressure (PSE): Pressure + 10%
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